
PURE WATER CONNECTION 
10739-180 Street

EDMONTON, ALBERTA T5S 1G6 
780-413-6547

www.purewaterconnection.ca 
orders@purewaterconnection.ca

Delivery Dates for 2024 
Route: 08

PLEASE ENSURE PHONE-IN
 ORDERS ARE PLACED 
24 HOURS PRIOR TO 

DELIVERY DATE.

Delivery Date Day
01/15/2024 Monday
01/29/2024 Monday
02/12/2024 Monday
02/27/2024 Tuesday
03/12/2024 Tuesday
03/26/2024 Tuesday
04/11/2024 Thursday
04/25/2024 Thursday
05/09/2024 Thursday
05/24/2024 Friday
06/07/2024 Friday
06/21/2024 Friday
07/08/2024 Monday
07/22/2024 Monday
08/06/2024 Tuesday
08/20/2024 Tuesday
09/04/2024 Wednesday
09/18/2024 Wednesday
10/02/2024 Wednesday
10/17/2024 Thursday
10/31/2024 Thursday
11/15/2024 Friday
11/29/2024 Friday
12/13/2024 Friday
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